
Contract Documents may be reviewed for bidding purposes without charge during business hours at: 

Kent State University Office of the University Architect 

Suite 101 Harbourt Hall, 615 Loop Road, P. O. Box 5190 

Kent, Ohio 44242-0001 

and the following locations: 

 

Allied Construction Industries 

3 Kovach Drive 

Cincinnati, Ohio 45215 

Phone: (513) 221-8020 

Contact: Candi Oakley 

E-mail: coakley@aci-construction.org 

Website: www.aci-construction.org 

 BB-Bid Plan Room 

Contractor’s Register 

800 East Main Street 

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535 

Phone: (800) 431-2584 Ext 3618 

Contact: Kathy Stein 

E-mail: kstein@thebluebook.com 

Website: www.thebluebook.com 

   

The Builder’s Exchange, Inc. (Cleveland) 

9555 Rockside Rd., Suite 300 

Valley View, Ohio 44125 

Phone: (216) 393-6300 Ext 39 / (866) 907-6300 

Contact: Laurel Screptock 

E-mail: info@bxohio.com 

Website: www.bxcleve.com 

 The Builder’s Exchange, Inc. (Dayton) 

2077 Embury Park Road 

Dayton, Ohio 45414 

Phone: (937) 278-5723 

Contact: John Grandetti [Do not send documents] 

E-mail: jgrandetti@bxohio.com 

Website: www.bxohio.com 

   

The Builder’s Exchange, Inc. (Toledo) 

5555 Airport Highway, Suite 140 

Toledo, Ohio 43615 

Phone: (419) 865-3833 Ext 201 

Contact: Sarah Skiver 

E-mail: sskiver@bxohio.com 

Website: www.bxohio.com 

 Builder’s Exchange of East Central Ohio 

5080 Aultman Road 

North Canton, Ohio 44720 

Phone: (330) 452-8039 Ext 104 

Contact: Julie Thornberry 

E-mail: jthornberry@buildersexchange.org 

Website: www.mybx.org 

   

Cincinnati Builders Exchange 

4350 Glendale-Milford Road, Suite 120 

Cincinnati, Ohio 45242 

Phone: (513) 769-4800 Ext 203 

Contact: Ashley Grandetti 

E-mail: agrandetti@bxohio.com 

Website: www.bxohio.com 

 Pittsburgh Builders Exchange  

1813 North Franklin Street 

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15233 

Phone: (412) 922-4200 

Contact:  Karen Kleber 

E-mail: Karen@pghbx.org 

Website: www.pghbx.org 

   

Construction Journal 

7261 Engle Road, Suite 101 

Cleveland, Ohio 44130 

Phone: (800) 969-4700 / (440) 826-4700 Ext 17 

Contact: Ted Blaicher 

E-mail: ted.blaicher@constructionjournal.com 

Website: www.constructionjournal.com 

 ConstructConnect 

30 Technology Parkway South - Suite 100 

Norcross, Georgia 30092 

Phone: (800) 364-2059  Ext. 8158 

Contact: Allen Blair 

E-mail: isqftmr@gmail.com 

Website: www.constructconnect.com 

   

Dodge Data Analytics 

c/o McGraw-Hill Company 

3315 Central Avenue 

Hot Springs, Arkansas 71913-6138 

Phone: (800) 393-6343 

Website: www.construction.com 

To upload project documents: 

 http://construction.com/dodge/submit-project.asp 

 Subcontractors Association of Northeast Ohio 

637 Vernon Odom Blvd 

Akron, Ohio 44307 

Phone: (330) 762-9951 Ext 11 

Contact: Shelly Miller 

E-mail: safetycenter@saneo.com  

Secondary E-mail: planroom@saneo.com 

Website:  www.saneo.com 

   



Northeast Ohio Procurement Technical Assistance 

Center 

Lakeland Community College 

Engineering Building Room 222 

7700 Clock Tower Drive 

Kirtland, Ohio 44094 

Phone: (440) 525-7733 

Contact: Jane Stewart 

E-mail: jstewart@lakelandcc.edu 

Website: http://lakelandcc.edu/ptac/ 

 Ohio University Procurement Technical Assistance Center 

Voinovich Center for Leadership and Public Affairs 

The Ridges, Building 20, Suite 143 

Athens, Ohio 45701 

Phone: (740) 597-1868 

Contact: Sharon Hopkins 

E-mail: ptac@ohio.edu 

Website: www.ohio.edu/ptac 

   

South Point Procurement Technical Assistance Center 

Southern Ohio Procurement Outreach Center 

216 Collins Avenue 

South Point, Ohio 45680 

Phone: (740) 377-4550 

Contact: Jordan Lucas 

E-mail: jordan@sopoc.org 

Website: www.sopoc.org 

 Mahoning Valley Procurement Technical Assistance Center 

Mahoning Valley Economic Development Corporation 

4319 Belmont Avenue 

Youngstown, Ohio 44505 

Phone: (330) 759-3668 x24 

Contact: Norma Webb 

E-mail: norma@mvedc.com 

Website: www.mvedc.com 

   

Akron Minority Business Assistance Center 

Akron Urban League 

440 Vernon Odom Boulevard 

Akron, Ohio 44307 

Phone:  (234) 542-4145 

Contact: Kimberly Irvin-Lee 

E-mail: klee@akronurbanleague.org 

Website: www.akronurbanleague.org 

 Cincinnati Minority Business Assistance Center 

Greater Cincinnati African American Chamber 

2945 Gilbert Avenue 

Cincinnati, Ohio 45206 

Phone: (513) 475-7151  Ext. 121 

Contact: Deborah Davis 

E-mail: deborah@african-americanchamber.com 

Website: www.african-americanchamber.com 

   

Cleveland Minority Business Assistance Center 

Urban League of Greater Cleveland 

2930 Prospect Avenue 

Cleveland, Ohio 44115 

Phone: (216) 622-0999 

Contact: Renee Ligon 

E-mail: rligon@ulcleveland.org 

Website: www.ulcleveland.org 

 Columbus Minority Business Assistance Center 

Columbus Urban League 

788 Mt. Vernon Avenue 

Columbus, Ohio 43203 

Phone: (614) 372-2358 

Contact: Melinda Carter [Paper + PDF] 

E-mail: mcarter@cul.org 

Website: www.cul.org 

   

Dayton Minority Business Assistance Center 

City of Dayton c/o Human Relations Council 

907 West Fifth Street 

Dayton, Ohio 45402 

Phone: (937) 333-1033 

Contact: RoShawn Winburn  

E-mail: roshawn.winburn@daytonohio.gov 

 Toledo Minority Business Assistance Center 

University of Toledo 

2145 East Scott Park Drive 

Toledo, Ohio 43607 

Phone: (419) 530-3344 

Contact: Lenora McIntyre  

E-mail: nwombac@utoledo.edu 

Website: www.nwombac.com 

To mail project documents: 

 2801 West Bancroft Street, MS 420 

 Toledo, Ohio 43606 

   

Youngstown Minority Business Assistance Center 

Youngstown Business Incubator 

241 West Federal Street 

Youngstown, Ohio 44503 

Phone: (330) 884-6053 

Contact: Carmella Williams 

E-mail: cwilliams@ybi.org 

Website: www.ybi.org 

  

 


